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Sleepy Song
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Come With Me
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2 Theme and Variations
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Variation [

Clap
Stamp

77

L

7

7

44
46
44

Variation III
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Variation IV Answer:
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End with a restatement of the rhythmic theme in combination with rhythm
instruments, plus or minus Variation II, as you prefer.
What is the tonal center this time? Where should your answers end?
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3 Miniature Suite

I March
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Version b: Substitute Rhythm Instruments for Body Rhythms:
Slap=
Clap = WB or Claves
Snap = FC or /X
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Note: The BR pattern may be transferred to HD or Bongos.

Optional AM or BM 8 ostinato: Da Capo
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